2.5
.75
.25
.1
.03
.01
2
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
1234
1234
CONTROL
CHARACTERISTICS
MATERIAL:
FINISH:
DESIGNED BY:
DRAWN BY:
DATE:
DATE:
WEIGHT:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
PART DESCRIPTION
MM (PRIMARY) INCHES (SECONDARY)
X
HOLE DIA
.XX
.X
2.5
.75
.25
+.08
ANGULAR
(.X)
HOLE DIA
(.XXX)
(.XX)
.1
.03
.01
+.003
2
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED TOLERANCE
SHEET: SCALESIZE DOCUMENT NUMBER
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CORPORATE CAGE CODE
1EDC2
505 N. CLEVELAND AVE
WESTERVILLE, OHIO 43082
C
TM
TEXT, DIMENSIONING, & REVISION INFORMATION:
1. APPROVED FONT STYLE FOR ALL TEXT AND DIMENSIONING IS “ARIAL NARROW”,
   MINIMUM HEIGHT OF 0.08”
2. REVISION BLOCK TO BE FILLED OUT FOR EACH REVISION AFTER 0 WITH REVISION NUMBER,
    EXPLANATION OF REVISION, PERSON MAKING AND APPROVING REVISION, AND DATE
   APPROVED FONT STYLE FOR ALL TEXT AND DIMENSIONING IS “ARIAL NARROW”, HEIGHT OF 0.079”
PDF CREATION
1. WHEN COMPLETED, A PDF IS TO BE CREATED USING SAVE AS<->EXPORT<-> PDF.
2. PDF EXPORT SETTING SHOULD BE KEPT AS PER BELOW,
GENERAL SETTING -
LINECAP - ROUND
LINEJOIN - ROUND
USE PENTABLE - YES
LINESTYLE - DASHED HIDDEN LINES
3. USE PENTABLE RELEASED GLOBALLY ON V DRIVE FOR COLOR AND BW PRINTS IF AVAILABLE.
WORD DOCUMENTS (FOR TABLE CREATION ALSO)
1) WORD DOCUMENTS CAN BE IMPORTED BY INSERTING AN OBJECT, AND SELECTING THE CREATE FROM FILE, BROWSE
     AND SELECT THE FILE (DO NOT LINK THE FILE).
     THIS WILL ALLOW THE USER TO EDIT THE DOCUMENT BY DOUBLE CLICKING ON IT INSIDE THE
     DRAWING. A WORD DOCUMENT WILL BE USED FOR TEXT AND FOR TABLES AT THIS TIME.
© 2025 VERTIV GROUP CORP.  CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
 VERTIV AND THE VERTIV LOGO ARE TRADEMARKS OR REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF VERTIV GROUP CORP.  THIS DOCUMENT (AND THE INFORMATION IT CONTAINS) ARE THE PROPERTY OF VERTIV GROUP CORP.
BY ACCEPTING IT INTO YOUR POSSESSION, YOU AGREE THAT YOU WILL KEEP THIS DOCUMENT AND ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IN STRICTEST CONFIDENCE AND WILL NOT COPY, RETRANSMIT,USE (EXCEPT SOLELY
FOR THE BENEFIT OF VERTIV GROUP CORP.), SELL, LEND, OR OTHERWISE DISPOSE OF SAME, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF VERTIV GROUP CORP., AND THIS DOCUMENT SHALL BE
RETURNED TO VERTIV GROUP CORP. IMMEDIATELY UPON REQUEST.
1644.7
[64.75]
88.9
[3.50]
69.1
[2.72]
66.1
[2.60]
50.8
[2.00]
1778.0
[70.00]
FORMAT USED ON DRAWING
FORM NO. 60197311 REV A
± 1%
± 1% - Input Current
± 1% - Circuit/Breaker Current INDEX PART NO. DESCRIPTION  QTY
1 6141 1
2 6189_BARCODE 1
3 6654_BLU_3-6 1
4 6654_GRN_2-5 1
5 6654_ORG_1-4 1
6 6731 LABEL, VERTIV/GEIST LOGO 1
7 7515 1
8 7747 1
9 7748 1
10 7862 36
11 8150 SCREW, 6 X 1/4 PH PAN BLK 12
12 10065307 6
13 10077583 1
14 10208739 DOGHOUSE, 6 X 1P BREAKER 1
15 10215695 CH, 2X2.6, 70, 36SD4, 6CB, TE, 45DEG 1
16 10267039 OVERLAY, 1-36 ORG-GRN-BLU-LTORG-LTGRN-LTBLU 1
17 420441G3 PWA RPDU PWR IN MOD 0RCM 6CT TI 1
18 7345VH NUT, 8-32 HEX W/EXT WASHER, GROUND 2
19 8054VH 5
20PDU_SHORT_RECEPTACLE_SALES_MODE 36
21 PS12-SA PS12 POWER SUPPLY SUB ASSEMBLY - IMPERIAL 1
22 SAI-0-0-0-0 1
1/12026-02-12JEFF MICEK
-2026-02-12JEFF MICEK
N/A
N/A
VP1N30AT VP1N30AT-ASM
B 1:6 VP1N30AT
VP1N30AT-ASM
VERTIV
1777 YOLANDE AVENUE
LINCOLN, NEBRASKA 68521
INPUT POWER
INPUT CORD INPUT PLUG WIRE COUNT FREQUENCY (Hz) VOLTAGE (V) RATED AMPS (A) MAX. CONT. AMPS (A)
10ft NEMA L22-30P 3/N/PE 50/60 277/480V WYE 30A 24A
METERING PARAMETER MEASUREMENT ACCURACY
VOLTAGE 1%
CURRENT 1% - Input Current
1% - Circuit/Breaker Current
OUTPUT POWER
CIRCUIT PHASE RECEPTACLE TYPE (QUANTITY) VOLTAGE (V)
MAX. CONTINUOUS AMPS (A)
PER RECEPTACLE PER CIRCUIT
1 A 6xSDG400 277 16 16
2 B 6xSDG400 277 16 16
3 C 6xSDG400 277 16 16
4 A 6xSDG400 277 16 16
5 B 6xSDG400 277 16 16
6 C 6xSDG400 277 16 16
AGENCY COMPLIANCE:
ETL & c-ETL Listed to UL 62368-1
RoHS Compliant
FCC Part 15 Class A Conformance
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING:
Maximum Operating Temperature: 60C / 140F
NOTES
UNIT DIMENSIONS: 72in x 2in x 2.6in / 1829mm x 51mm x 66mm
SHIPPED WEIGHT: 30lbs (13.61kg)
SHIPPING DIMENSIONS: 72in x 9in x 7in / 1829mm x 223mm x 159mm
Toolless Mounting Hardware 61.25in / 1556mm and 64.75in / 1645mm
REAR VIEW
SIDE VIEW
FRONT VIEW
NEMA L22-30P
#10-32 BLIND PEM NUT
(REQUIRED FOR TOOLESS MOUNTING)
3 PLACES